KOBE STEEL LTD.

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview

2024/06/18 15:29:01

Price
11.074 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5406
14.00
-1.58% (-0.18)
12.00
JP3289800009
5406 10.00
Frankfurt
EUR 800
Industry
Stock
4,489 EUR 6.00
NIKKEI 225
4.00
11.068 EUR (452)
11.62 EUR (431) 2.00

11.07 EUR
11.074 EUR
11.066 EUR
11.252 EUR
11.592 EUR

0
0.00
4
0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/06/07 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=213317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=213317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58ce13d651d94b19195f7f2b0fec75826cc9944d8122267f497000a7fe18011a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4fc6f57f58697950&time=1718807048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5167cff403a3de0f9467d41f3305549987bd64c6bfacb526996d6ffee62543cf&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba2310ef80590b236&time=1718807048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30cf0caf46a2c393e0b1396594497d1c56ca186b7238d89e500cebc7505c9b39&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8aa546c80a2674ef&time=1718807048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f858c84b97883979584098f3e7aa30ba4becc81beb4b74e6228fc25697ce4f99&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=558e939cf5aa61b10&time=1718807048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7105ad12a59246d04dd8fe98420bc4debfd03ffe7b3d79bfdb603c38f6187bdd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7238bb1de7b19d2a5&time=1718807048&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/06/18 15:29:01

Price
11.074 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.58% (-0.18)

ISIN JP3289800009
Symbol 5406
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,489 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.068 EUR (452)
Ask (Ask size) 11.62 EUR (431)
Open 11.07 EUR
High 11.074 EUR
Low 11.066 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.252 EUR
VWAP 11.592 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.16% +37.22% +104.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.75  +3.05 +5.75
Beta 0.66 0.87 0.86
Volatility 3493  41.65 40.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
18

2024/06/

Time

09:30

08:00

08:02

08:00

15:29

Price

11.162 EUR

1,918.50 JPY

11.19 EUR

11.19 EUR

11.074 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

73.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.430 EUR (0)
11.368 EUR (34)

11.848 EUR (47)

11.299 EUR (193)

13.000 EUR (2024/03/25)
10.764 EUR (2024/05/09)
13.900 EUR (2023/09/19)
8.050 EUR (2023/06/20)

Number of
trades
1

4,746
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18895

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/06/ 17:21 12.75USD  0.00
04
2024/06/ 12:30 11.144 EUR 0.00
18
2024/06/ 13:09 11.306 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

<$>-wEnM

Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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